Mammoth - Friday June 25th 6/25/2010
M3 Results - RACE #22 Schoolboy Main
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RACE #22: M3 Results

Place \ Racer Name

Schoolboy Main
\ City/State

Nor | Mfg | M1 | M2 | M3 |
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Justin Hill
Jessy Nelson
Brad Frace
Aaron Siminoe
Brady Kiesel
Dillan Epstein
Chris Carrillo
Austin Burns

Thomas Covington

Garret Eckman
Jake Lyon
Caden Hadley
Brandon Scharer
Colton Aeck
James Herz
Mark Braden
Tyler Hansen
Luke Reardon
Seth Hughes
Cole Seeley
Tyler Bolin

Jake Mohnike
Jason Bunch
Daniel Meynet
Jeremy McCool
Derek Bee

Broc Shoemaker
Jesse Gore
Josh Stark

Jake Smith

Riley Brough
Tanner Howell
Tyler Custer

Ty Siminoe
Michael Maze
Hunter Falk
Jessie Huntley
Garrett Baxter
Austin Burmeister

Yoncalla, OR
Templeton, CA
Weatherford, TE
Reno, NV
Temecula, CA
Agoura, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Temecula, CA
Tustin, CA

Agua Dulce, CA
Bountiful, UT
Gardena, CA
Somis, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Castro Valley, CA
Bonney Lake, WA
Murrieta, CA
Porterville, CA
Corona, CA
Valley Springs, CA
Templeton, CA
Lancaster, CA
Santa Ynez, CA
Twentynine Palms, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Agua Dulce, CA
Minden, NE
Perris, CA
Resue, CA
Kaysville, UT
Bishop, CA
Creston, CA
Reno, NV

Tulare, CA
Carlsbad, CA
Nuevo, CA
Carson City, NE
Clovis, CA

154
79
519
622
556
8
441
141
64
44
88
42
307
26
745
465
674
11
327
194
11
46
624
15
99
323
63
210
227
9
214
316
424
662
727
128
853
943
882

Suz
HON
ATK
KTM
Suz
ATK
HON
KAW
KAW
ATK
ATK
HON
Suz
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
ATK
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
Suz
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
HON
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XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Mammoth - Friday June 25th 6/25/2010
M3 Results - RACE #22 Schoolbov Main

PIace\Racer Name \City/State \ Nbr \ Mfg \ M1 \ M2 \ M3 \
40. Damion Tackett Canyon Country, CA 86 KAW 7 DNS
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